
RESULTATS ABSOLUTS                                 I 10 km de Porreres

I 10 km de Porreres

domingo, 10 de noviembre de 2013

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat Pos  - 5 km ultimo
parcial Pos Real

451 Carlos Martinez Graus 1976 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe1 0:34:31 0:34:283:27M301- 0:05:222- 0:29:09 1-

515 Toni Melis Pont 1982 C.A. Manacor2 0:35:44 0:35:413:34M302- 0:05:383- 0:30:06 2-

459 Paco Ruiz Garcia 1985 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels.3 0:36:00 0:35:583:36M303- 0:05:221- 0:30:38 3-

545 Manuel Pico Bennasar 1969 CA S'Hostal Montuïri4 0:36:13 0:36:103:37M401- 0:05:384- 0:30:35 4-

418 Àlex Caburrasi Nerín 1972 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels.5 0:36:28 0:36:253:39M402- 0:05:426- 0:30:46 5-

438 Francisco Miró Aguiló 1970 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe6 0:36:35 0:36:323:40M403- 0:05:425- 0:30:53 6-

428 Daniel Crespí Ramos 1985 Total Training7 0:36:58 0:36:353:42M304- 0:06:1121- 0:30:47 7-

492 Vicente Jose Ogazon Mari 1964 C.A. Fidipides8 0:37:08 0:37:063:43M404- 0:05:428- 0:31:26 8-

522 Benjamin Candel Giner 1978 Club Peus Quets Sueca9 0:37:11 0:37:083:43M305- 0:05:459- 0:31:26 9-

491 Mavi Garcia Cañellas 1984 C.A. Ria Ferrol10 0:37:59 0:37:573:48F F301- 0:05:4710- 0:32:12 10-

437 Angel Martínez Pedrero 1977 C.A. Fidipides11 0:38:13 0:38:123:49M306- 0:05:4811- 0:32:25 11-

292 Toni Puigros Mayol 1981 Club Triman-Caldentey-Triatl12 0:38:36 0:38:333:52M307- 0:05:427- 0:32:54 12-

430 Jesús Ramos Cabrera 1964 C.A. Fidipides13 0:39:21 0:39:193:56M405- 0:06:0013- 0:33:21 14-

420 Jesús Berzosa Solis 1967 C.A. Fidipides14 0:39:21 0:39:183:56M406- 0:06:0415- 0:33:17 13-

407 Joan Serra Creus 197715 0:39:34 0:39:313:57M308- 0:06:0014- 0:33:34 15-

496 Xisco Ortega Garrido 198716 0:40:05 0:40:024:01M309- 0:05:5912- 0:34:06 16-

467 Juan José Gallardo Cuesta 1989 Club Atletisme Porreres17 0:40:14 0:40:114:01M3010- 0:06:1225- 0:34:02 17-

481 Tomas Vizueta Ruiz 1976 C.C.Capdepera18 0:40:18 0:40:114:02M3011- 0:06:1223- 0:34:06 18-

449 Rafel Serra Crespi 1977 Sa Pobla19 0:40:27 0:40:214:03M3012- 0:06:3341- 0:33:54 19-

424 Alfonso De Ayarra Rodriguez 197820 0:40:37 0:40:304:04M3013- 0:06:2434- 0:34:13 20-

393 Guillem Vaquer Mas 198421 0:40:38 0:40:334:04M3014- 0:06:1222- 0:34:26 21-

547 Luis Rodriguez Marroig 1976 Balear Verd22 0:40:42 0:40:384:04M3015- 0:06:1224- 0:34:30 22-

549 Miguel Angel Coll Alonso 1977 C.E. TRIATS.SOM23 0:40:45 0:40:414:05M3016- 0:06:1326- 0:34:32 23-
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477 Juan Core Ribot 1976 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe24 0:40:51 0:40:484:05M3017- 0:06:2231- 0:34:29 24-

499 Pere Estarellas Estarellas 1973 Puputs25 0:40:51 0:40:484:05M407- 0:06:2432- 0:34:27 25-

552 Jaume Company Perello 197326 0:41:20 0:41:144:08M408- 0:06:2937- 0:34:51 26-

250 Antonio Garcia Revert 1972 C A Sacromonte27 0:41:48 0:41:424:11M409- 0:06:0516- 0:35:43 27-

484 Ezequiel Alberto Pèrez 1987 C.E. TRIATS.SOM28 0:42:00 0:41:554:12M3018- 0:06:4858- 0:35:12 29-

474 Enrique Izcue Capó 197129 0:42:08 0:42:034:13M4010- 0:06:3849- 0:35:30 31-

505 Tomeu Bauçà Monroig 1986 Wattrainers.Com30 0:42:10 0:42:024:13M3019- 0:06:5466- 0:35:16 30-

503 Sebastià Díez Mora 1986 Birratletas31 0:42:11 0:42:064:13M3020- 0:06:3238- 0:35:39 32-

311 Daniel Armenteros Gonzalez 1992 Total Training32 0:42:13 0:41:504:13M3021- 0:06:4655- 0:35:27 28-

476 Tomeu Gari Prohens 198033 0:42:15 0:42:094:14M3022- 0:06:4351- 0:35:32 33-

391 Sebastia Cañellas Palou 1963 Es Pedal Bunyola34 0:42:16 0:42:124:14M501- 0:06:2433- 0:35:52 34-

537 Maximilian Fuss 199635 0:42:22 0:42:194:14M3023- 0:06:1020- 0:36:12 36-

436 Jose Mayol Cuenca 1975 Marathon Portitxol36 0:42:25 0:42:214:15M3024- 0:06:3544- 0:35:50 37-

456 Miquel Marc Munar Fernandez 1981 Malalts de Turmell37 0:42:30 0:42:194:15M3025- 0:06:5364- 0:35:37 35-

421 Julià Ginard Ginard 1984 C.A. Campos38 0:42:46 0:42:434:17M3026- 0:06:0517- 0:36:41 41-

500 Joan Noguera Vidal 1966 C.N. Llucmajor-SportBEQUI39 0:42:47 0:42:414:17M4011- 0:06:3340- 0:36:14 38-

387 Biel Bennasar Torrens 1982 C.E. TRIATS.SOM40 0:42:47 0:42:424:17M3027- 0:06:1930- 0:36:28 40-

543 Gustavo Rojas Moreno 197541 0:42:50 0:42:424:17M3028- 0:06:3747- 0:36:13 39-

518 Daniel Pla Escobar 199442 0:43:02 0:42:574:18M3029- 0:06:4352- 0:36:19 42-

506 Pere Llull Moll 198043 0:43:02 0:42:584:18M3030- 0:06:3746- 0:36:25 43-

444 Sebastià Hisado Bonet 1968 C.E. Campos44 0:43:14 0:43:064:19M4012- 0:06:5059- 0:36:24 44-

298 Bernat Mesquida Martorell 1986 C.A Porreres45 0:43:15 0:43:114:20M3031- 0:06:0819- 0:37:07 45-

489 Pedro Comas Gari 1953 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe46 0:43:25 0:43:174:21M601- 0:06:5262- 0:36:33 46-

453 Melina Sagrera Gazeley 1972 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe47 0:43:27 0:43:244:21F F401- 0:06:5263- 0:36:35 49-

416 Pere Joan Pascual Aznar 1967 Diana Athletic Club48 0:43:28 0:43:214:21M4013- 0:06:4554- 0:36:43 48-

402 Toni Bonet Sanchez 1985 C.A. Campos49 0:43:34 0:43:304:21M3032- 0:06:3745- 0:36:57 50-

404 Diego Lopez Gelabert 1983 Altura-Sports Lloseta50 0:43:41 0:43:384:22M3033- 0:06:0618- 0:37:35 51-

447 Joan Andreu Capellà 198851 0:43:44 0:43:414:22M3034- 0:06:1728- 0:37:27 53-

501 Jose Alberto Aguilo Escamez 1979 Csr Trail52 0:43:47 0:43:394:23M3035- 0:06:4656- 0:37:01 52-

370 Jordi Antonio Sureda Salamanca 198153 0:43:51 0:43:214:23M3036- 0:07:30122- 0:36:21 47-

493 Isabel Martorell Alzamora 1967 C.A. Manacor54 0:43:53 0:43:454:23F F402- 0:06:3950- 0:37:14 54-
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465 Pedro Borras Mir 1961 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe55 0:44:09 0:44:024:25M502- 0:06:3443- 0:37:35 55-

390 Rafel Miralles Martorell 197856 0:44:19 0:44:114:26m3037- 0:07:1082- 0:37:09 58-

324 Javier Perello 198057 0:44:22 0:44:154:26M3038- 0:06:2535- 0:37:57 59-

380 Roberto Acosta Menéndez 1982 Fit Point Runners58 0:44:23 0:44:024:26M3039- 0:07:31123- 0:36:52 56-

554 Juan Sureda Sureda 1982 Mtb Llevant-Ses Paparres59 0:44:23 0:44:044:26M3040- 0:07:24110- 0:36:59 57-

534 Joan Toni Llull Garau 197560 0:44:26 0:44:214:27M3041- 0:06:3239- 0:37:54 61-

546 Marc Oliver Munar 1975 Hombre Cabra- S'Hostal De 61 0:44:28 0:44:224:27M3042- 0:06:3848- 0:37:50 63-

299 Pablo Ramos García 1964 C. A. Veteranos de Calvià62 0:44:32 0:44:214:27M4014- 0:07:0674- 0:37:26 62-

379 Rafael Abraham Alemany 1973 Punto Vitae Running63 0:44:37 0:44:154:28M4015- 0:07:1291- 0:37:25 60-

383 Enric Mus Català 199964 0:44:37 0:44:334:28M3043- 0:07:0976- 0:37:28 65-

411 Xisco Bibiloni Sastre 1980 Pina Cf65 0:44:39 0:44:264:28M3044- 0:07:0470- 0:37:35 64-

442 Miquel Roig Llado 1961 C.E. Campos66 0:44:43 0:44:354:28M503- 0:06:5160- 0:37:52 66-

423 Jaume Vaquer Mas 198267 0:45:08 0:45:034:31M3045- 0:06:5161- 0:38:17 69-

357 Sergio Luque Medina 1991 Corredores De Llucmajor68 0:45:13 0:44:594:31M3046- 0:07:1392- 0:38:00 67-

531 Heinz Naumann Madueño 198269 0:45:21 0:45:004:32M3047- 0:07:30119- 0:37:51 68-

302 Àlex Antich Montero 1993 Malalts de Turmell70 0:45:22 0:45:164:32M3048- 0:06:1627- 0:39:06 71-

480 Jaume Cantallops Jiménez 1975 Portolà De Biniali71 0:45:22 0:45:174:32M3049- 0:07:0471- 0:38:18 72-

535 Lluc Quina Jaume 1978 Malalts de Turmell72 0:45:25 0:45:114:33M3050- 0:07:23107- 0:38:02 70-

532 Ismael Romero Fuentes 197773 0:45:29 0:45:234:33M3051- 0:06:4453- 0:38:45 73-

482 Francisco Javier Rojas Forteza 1976 Calamars74 0:45:30 0:45:244:33M3052- 0:06:5768- 0:38:33 74-

439 Marc Seguí Coll 1998 Club Sant Josep Obrer75 0:45:33 0:45:254:33M3053- 0:07:0369- 0:38:30 75-

331 Juan Diaz Diaz 1978 100% Sport Team76 0:45:35 0:45:274:34M3054- 0:06:5767- 0:38:38 77-

347 Pau Obrador Mulet 1977 Ca Porreres77 0:45:41 0:45:344:34M3055- 0:07:0977- 0:38:32 78-

332 Juan Rodado Lillo 196078 0:45:50 0:45:454:35M504- 0:07:24109- 0:38:26 82-

487 Joan Esteve Quetglas Bestard 1972 Altura-Sports Lloseta79 0:45:51 0:45:264:35M4016- 0:07:18100- 0:38:33 76-

519 Fernando Parrona Antunez 1969 Independiente80 0:45:51 0:45:444:35M4017- 0:07:1797- 0:38:34 81-

371 José Galmés Sastre 1975 Corredores De Llucmajor81 0:45:54 0:45:394:35M3056- 0:07:1085- 0:38:44 79-

289 Jurgen Lucht 1969 Corredores De Llucmajor82 0:45:55 0:45:404:36M4018- 0:07:1188- 0:38:44 80-

330 Jose Miguel Sanz Belmonte 197583 0:45:58 0:45:524:36M3057- 0:07:1289- 0:38:46 84-

290 Pere Palmer Ferrer 1972 Trons I Llamps84 0:45:58 0:45:554:36M4019- 0:06:2736- 0:39:31 86-

368 Jaume Zanoguera Sastre 197085 0:45:59 0:45:544:36M4020- 0:07:1290- 0:38:47 85-
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462 Juan Amengual Tomás 1997 C.N. Llucmajor-SportBEQUI86 0:46:08 0:46:014:37M3058- 0:06:3342- 0:39:35 87-

297 Manuel Polo Mas 1972 Corredoresdellucmayor87 0:46:09 0:45:504:37M4021- 0:07:1186- 0:38:58 83-

355 Sebastià Pomar Santandreu 198888 0:46:13 0:46:024:37M3059- 0:07:20103- 0:38:53 88-

468 Assumpció Bibiloni Pons 1974 Puputs89 0:46:18 0:46:144:38F F302- 0:07:1080- 0:39:08 93-

296 Vicente Torres Cebrián 197390 0:46:19 0:46:114:38M4022- 0:07:1796- 0:39:02 92-

419 Matías Rosselló Ferrer 1967 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe91 0:46:19 0:46:154:38M4023- 0:07:0978- 0:39:10 95-

452 Manuel Del Río Vizoso 1974 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe92 0:46:19 0:46:154:38M3060- 0:07:0979- 0:39:10 94-

486 Jordi Maria Miquel Grimalt 1973 Malalts de Turmell93 0:46:20 0:46:064:38M4024- 0:07:23106- 0:38:57 90-

278 Javier Pujol 1991 Fit Point Runners94 0:46:24 0:46:044:38M3061- 0:07:34127- 0:38:50 89-

280 Jaume Alcover Melià 1975 Tip - Tap95 0:46:33 0:46:094:39M3062- 0:07:45140- 0:38:48 91-

293 Carlos Sánchez Lidón 197296 0:46:38 0:46:304:40M4025- 0:07:1795- 0:39:21 97-

334 Juan Carlos Ottosson Grauches 198297 0:46:43 0:46:254:40M3063- 0:07:19101- 0:39:24 96-

466 Luciano Olmeda Villaseñor 198098 0:46:51 0:46:334:41M3064- 0:07:27114- 0:39:24 98-

285 Eloi Villar Llull 1982 Tunel Barcelona99 0:47:01 0:46:524:42M3065- 0:07:28116- 0:39:33 100-

510 Pep Planissi Muñoz 1968100 0:47:02 0:46:464:42M4026- 0:07:33126- 0:39:29 99-

539 Rafel Adrover Bauza 1980 Penya Ciclista Porrerenca101 0:47:07 0:47:074:43M3066- 0:07:1083- 0:39:57 104-

513 Javier Cladera Fernandez 1991 Fooorrreeesttt102 0:47:14 0:46:594:43M3067- 0:07:1493- 0:40:00 101-

286 David Ramos Ruiz 1988 C. A. Veteranos de Calvià103 0:47:19 0:47:084:44M3068- 0:07:1084- 0:40:09 106-

294 Jordi Roldán 1986104 0:47:22 0:47:114:44M3069- 0:07:1594- 0:40:07 107-

425 Marti Ramis Cifre 1968 Can Calco Hotels105 0:47:26 0:47:084:45M4027- 0:07:31125- 0:39:55 105-

320 Guillermo Gibert  Ferriol 1965106 0:47:29 0:47:044:45M4028- 0:07:43135- 0:39:46 102-

548 Príam Villalonga Martí 1975107 0:47:29 0:47:234:45M3070- 0:06:4857- 0:40:41 110-

313 Daniel Rodezno Elvir 1981 Resident´S United Running108 0:47:30 0:47:064:45M3071- 0:08:23193- 0:39:07 103-

360 Tomeu Prohens 1986109 0:47:30 0:47:194:45m3072- 0:07:40132- 0:39:50 109-

485 Gabriel Cloquell Capó 1975 Portolà De Portol110 0:47:31 0:47:264:45M3073- 0:07:1898- 0:40:13 112-

277 Manuel Córdoba  Jiménez 1971 Ca Veteranos De Calvia111 0:47:31 0:47:184:45M4029- 0:07:46143- 0:39:45 108-

471 Miquel Martí Gual 1974 Ses Sargantanes112 0:47:45 0:47:394:47M3074- 0:07:30120- 0:40:15 117-

408 Jaume Mayol King 1978 Trotons Runners Son Server113 0:47:46 0:47:374:47M3075- 0:07:45138- 0:40:01 116-

556 Tòfol Sastre Gornals 1967 Atletisme Porreres114 0:47:47 0:47:264:47M4030- 0:07:55154- 0:39:52 113-

533 Joan Ramon Xamena Vidal 1978115 0:47:50 0:47:264:47M3076- 0:08:06169- 0:39:44 111-

381 Toni Bujosa Cortés 1981116 0:47:50 0:47:314:47M3077- 0:07:19102- 0:40:31 115-
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349 Pere Garcias Miralles 1991117 0:47:52 0:47:294:47M3078- 0:08:06168- 0:39:46 114-

475 Maria Vidal Rossinyol 1976 Mujer Cabra118 0:47:55 0:47:514:48F F303- 0:07:0673- 0:40:49 120-

516 Jaume Pascual Cirer 1970 Colonier119 0:48:02 0:47:574:48M4031- 0:07:0975- 0:40:53 122-

483 Antonio Mascaró Crespí 1981120 0:48:06 0:47:504:49M3079- 0:08:05165- 0:40:01 119-

384 Tomeu Creus Adrover 1968 Bales De Campos121 0:48:13 0:47:574:49M4032- 0:08:03162- 0:40:10 123-

504 Manuel Arteaga Sanchez 1976122 0:48:15 0:47:534:50M3080- 0:07:31124- 0:40:44 121-

529 Francisco Melchor Gost Caimari 1966123 0:48:18 0:48:094:50M4033- 0:07:1187- 0:41:07 127-

300 Jose Carlos Cerro Garrido 1976 Independiente124 0:48:18 0:47:424:50M3081- 0:08:04164- 0:40:14 118-

498 Rafel Lladó. Serra 1972 Triatlo Porto Colom.125 0:48:19 0:48:054:50M4034- 0:07:45139- 0:40:34 124-

469 Juan Pascual Parera 1980 Malalts de Turmell126 0:48:21 0:48:074:50M3082- 0:07:24108- 0:40:57 126-

536 Lucas Estelrich 1981127 0:48:24 0:48:064:50M3083- 0:07:24111- 0:41:00 125-

345 Martí Truyols Galmés 1986 Wattrainers.Com (Whole Athl128 0:48:37 0:48:254:52M3084- 0:07:46144- 0:40:51 129-

497 Francisco Valls  1975129 0:48:39 0:48:284:52M3085- 0:07:1899- 0:41:21 131-

523 Abel Jarillo López 1980130 0:48:42 0:48:294:52M3086- 0:07:40130- 0:41:02 132-

470 Rubén Mares Esparza 1982 Resident'S United Running131 0:48:42 0:48:194:52M3087- 0:08:23192- 0:40:19 128-

323 Jaume Melis Matheu 1973132 0:48:45 0:48:354:53M3088- 0:08:04163- 0:40:41 133-

550 Juan López Alabarce 1974 Fit Runners133 0:48:46 0:48:254:53M3089- 0:08:18184- 0:40:28 130-

541 Kjell Bottema 1972134 0:48:48 0:48:424:53M4035- 0:07:28115- 0:41:20 135-

361 Toni Frau Carbonell 1971 Maria De La Salut135 0:48:51 0:48:364:53M4036- 0:07:51147- 0:41:00 134-

287 Lorenzo Coll Ramon 1966136 0:48:52 0:48:434:53M4037- 0:07:30121- 0:41:22 136-

514 Mariko Kimura 1966 Club Bádminton Palma137 0:49:08 0:49:004:55F F403- 0:07:29117- 0:41:39 137-

353 Roberto Calvo Requejo 1983138 0:49:20 0:49:064:56M3090- 0:07:54152- 0:41:26 138-

457 Cristòfol Covas Bonet 1962139 0:49:34 0:49:224:57M505- 0:07:50146- 0:41:44 139-

517 Miquel Nebot Mascaró 1960 Trotons Serverins140 0:49:42 0:49:324:58M506- 0:07:45141- 0:41:57 141-

351 Pere Rafel Mas Riera 1997 Malalts de Turmell141 0:49:47 0:49:344:59M3091- 0:07:46142- 0:42:01 142-

284 Liesbeth Bijen 1971142 0:49:49 0:49:434:59F F404- 0:07:29118- 0:42:20 143-

464 Eduard Montes Canto 1975143 0:49:50 0:49:324:59M3092- 0:07:41134- 0:42:09 140-

553 Pedro Villar Llull 1986 Tunel Barcelona144 0:50:03 0:49:545:00M3093- 0:07:27113- 0:42:36 145-

341 Maria Fullana Roig 1989145 0:50:07 0:49:585:01F F304- 0:07:56155- 0:42:11 147-

392 Toni Roig Gil 1977146 0:50:10 0:49:465:01m3094- 0:08:48219- 0:41:22 144-

458 Juan Barcelo Prohens 1943 Bar S'Hostal Montuiri147 0:50:13 0:50:115:01M602- 0:07:23104- 0:42:50 150-
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461 Joan Miquel Balaguer Pedrosa 1983148 0:50:18 0:49:575:02M3095- 0:08:24194- 0:41:54 146-

434 Francisco Fiol Adrover 1953 C.E.Campos149 0:50:19 0:50:105:02M603- 0:07:57158- 0:42:22 149-

412 Biel Roca Marcé 1977150 0:50:28 0:50:145:03M3096- 0:07:41133- 0:42:47 151-

322 Ivan Preciados Rodriguez 1976151 0:50:33 0:50:055:03M3097- 0:08:31208- 0:42:02 148-

427 Joan Obrador Salvà 1980152 0:50:36 0:50:185:04M3098- 0:08:07174- 0:42:29 152-

426 Joana Lladó Serrat 1975 Bales De Campos153 0:50:39 0:50:235:04F F305- 0:08:12179- 0:42:27 153-

512 Juan Cañellas Rubi 1964154 0:50:40 0:50:275:04M4038- 0:08:00161- 0:42:40 154-

288 Corinne Damas Sandiford Cori 1980 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe155 0:50:43 0:50:315:04F F306- 0:07:57157- 0:42:46 157-

524 Antonio Tejado Martin 1984156 0:50:44 0:50:345:04M3099- 0:07:40129- 0:43:04 159-

422 Toni March Alcover 1973 Soltero157 0:50:45 0:50:365:05M4039- 0:07:44136- 0:43:01 160-

540 Salvador Llinàs Clar 1985 C.A.Campos158 0:50:47 0:50:435:05M30100- 0:07:24112- 0:43:23 162-

373 Marcos López Cifre 1989159 0:50:51 0:50:295:05M30101- 0:08:28198- 0:42:23 156-

358 Simó Adrover LLompart 1992160 0:50:51 0:50:285:05M30102- 0:08:29202- 0:42:22 155-

488 Luis Garrido García 1957 C. A. Veteranos de Calvià161 0:50:58 0:50:335:06M507- 0:08:30207- 0:42:28 158-

389 Gabriel Buades Fuster 1971162 0:51:01 0:50:565:06M4040- 0:07:0572- 0:43:56 164-

333 Juan Carlos Cerezo Susin 1990163 0:51:01 0:50:395:06M30103- 0:07:52150- 0:43:09 161-

329 José Manuel Pérez Soldado 1984164 0:51:07 0:50:545:07M30104- 0:07:54151- 0:43:13 163-

378 Pereta Bauça Tomas 1972 Club Atletisme Porreres165 0:51:08 0:50:575:07F F405- 0:07:59160- 0:43:09 165-

291 Jose Antonio Coll Ramon 1972166 0:51:10 0:51:015:07M4041- 0:07:52149- 0:43:18 166-

409 Juanma Ferrer Forteza 1981 Colonier167 0:51:31 0:51:135:09M30105- 0:08:05166- 0:43:26 167-

413 Carlos Planas Puigserver 1981168 0:51:44 0:51:265:10M30106- 0:07:44137- 0:44:00 168-

431 Tomeu Miralles Rossinyol 1973 Bituvadeu Team Hombre Ca169 0:51:47 0:51:335:11M4042- 0:08:09177- 0:43:38 169-

455 Antoni Oliver Blanch 1971 Just Just170 0:51:47 0:51:355:11M4043- 0:07:56156- 0:43:51 171-

312 Daniel González Arcenegui 1981171 0:51:49 0:51:355:11M30107- 0:07:55153- 0:43:54 170-

446 Mònica Garau Lladó 1981 Forn C'An Torres Team172 0:52:03 0:51:455:12F F307- 0:08:06170- 0:43:57 174-

410 Maria Canyelles Marce 1969173 0:52:07 0:51:555:13F F406- 0:08:07172- 0:44:00 175-

557 Frederic Febrer Colomina 1966 Eternia Comics Campos174 0:52:08 0:51:435:13M4044- 0:08:39214- 0:43:29 172-

377 Per Blomberg 1978175 0:52:09 0:51:445:13M30108- 0:08:56234- 0:43:13 173-

445 Marta Schmalfeld Castaño 1973 Trotons Serverins176 0:52:33 0:52:175:15F F407- 0:07:51148- 0:44:42 179-

433 Jordi Albert Soler Vallespir 1980 GEM177 0:52:35 0:52:105:16M30109- 0:08:36213- 0:43:59 176-

473 Colau Bordoy Massanet 1970 Tocats Des Boll178 0:52:37 0:52:285:16M4045- 0:07:59159- 0:44:38 182-
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat Pos  - 5 km ultimo
parcial Pos Real

315 Fran Grau Roca 1984 Palmarunners179 0:52:39 0:52:235:16M30110- 0:08:53227- 0:43:46 180-

530 Gabriel Sastre Barcelo 1964180 0:52:40 0:52:155:16M4046- 0:08:23191- 0:44:17 177-

318 Gabriel Quiros Oliver 1984181 0:52:43 0:52:175:16M30111- 0:09:22242- 0:43:21 178-

441 Antonia Caldentey Duran 1971182 0:52:51 0:52:365:17F F408- 0:08:31210- 0:44:20 183-

403 Jordi Iglesias Piñeiro 1982 Birratletas183 0:52:51 0:52:415:17M30112- 0:08:33212- 0:44:18 185-

401 Joan Aznar Hernandez 1970184 0:52:59 0:52:405:18M4047- 0:08:08176- 0:44:51 184-

340 Manuel Mogollon Nuñez 1962185 0:53:08 0:53:035:19M508- 0:07:38128- 0:45:30 186-

328 Jose Antonio Escandell Garcia 1975186 0:53:10 0:52:265:19M30113- 0:08:41215- 0:44:29 181-

479 Montse Catala Mayol 1986 Mujer Cabra187 0:53:32 0:53:285:21F F308- 0:07:23105- 0:46:09 190-

317 Francisco J. Redondo Molina 1970188 0:53:32 0:53:125:21M4048- 0:08:17183- 0:45:15 187-

450 Maria Gelabert Barrera 1988189 0:53:32 0:53:215:21F F309- 0:08:14180- 0:45:18 189-

354 Rodo Gener Ferrero 1973 Molinero Team190 0:53:39 0:53:205:22M4049- 0:08:55229- 0:44:44 188-

495 Margalida Canyelles Marcé 1963191 0:53:51 0:53:385:23F F501- 0:08:07173- 0:45:44 192-

337 Llorenç Rosselló Cladera 1983192 0:53:53 0:53:335:23M30114- 0:08:25195- 0:45:28 191-

502 Julian Samaniego Garcia 1976 Palmarunners193 0:53:59 0:53:435:24M30115- 0:08:53226- 0:45:06 193-

372 José Felix Ferrer Camps 1975194 0:54:14 0:54:045:25M30116- 0:08:28201- 0:45:46 195-

374 Mariola Pardo Gómez 1976 Fit Point Runners195 0:54:29 0:54:025:27F F3010- 0:09:30249- 0:44:59 194-

414 Jaume Vicens Torres 1986 Es Corre-Gins196 0:54:30 0:54:085:27M30117- 0:09:16241- 0:45:14 196-

443 Montserrat Cruz Servera 1976 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe197 0:54:36 0:54:335:28F F3011- 0:08:12178- 0:46:24 197-

472 Elena García López 1976198 0:54:48 0:54:375:29F F3012- 0:08:14181- 0:46:34 199-

336 Laura Vázquez  Llabrés 1990199 0:54:59 0:54:375:30F F3013- 0:08:06171- 0:46:53 198-

342 Maria Del Mar Oliver Torres 1982 Molinero Team200 0:55:04 0:54:465:30F F3014- 0:08:56233- 0:46:08 200-

339 Magdala Servera Móra 1973 C.A. Porreres201 0:55:08 0:54:575:31F F409- 0:08:18185- 0:46:50 201-

551 Catalina Galmés Andreu 1980202 0:55:11 0:54:595:31F F3015- 0:08:15182- 0:46:56 203-

283 Mary Parry 1956203 0:55:22 0:54:585:32F F502- 0:08:52224- 0:46:30 202-

367 Gonzalo Fernández Iglesias 1983 Setmil Run204 0:55:26 0:55:045:33M30118- 0:08:05167- 0:47:21 204-

306 Bernat Sureda 1983205 0:55:26 0:55:055:33M30119- 0:08:26196- 0:47:00 206-

352 Ramón Ruiz Vadell 1968 Binerbo Team206 0:55:29 0:55:055:33M4050- 0:08:49223- 0:46:40 207-

350 Pere Siquier Pons 1965207 0:55:30 0:55:055:33M4051- 0:09:32254- 0:45:58 205-

363 Bel Delgado Vázquez 1990 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe208 0:55:35 0:55:235:34F F3016- 0:08:30204- 0:47:05 210-

304 Bartomeu Taberner Bover 1974 Atletisme Porreres209 0:55:38 0:55:275:34M30120- 0:08:48218- 0:46:50 212-
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat Pos  - 5 km ultimo
parcial Pos Real

275 Serena Juarez Prohens 1973 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe210 0:55:38 0:55:265:34F F4010- 0:08:31209- 0:47:07 211-

369 Javier Borràs 1977211 0:55:41 0:55:185:34M30121- 0:09:30250- 0:46:11 208-

308 Carme Fuster  Gomez 1996212 0:55:45 0:55:345:35F M30122- 0:08:08175- 0:47:37 213-

508 Pedro Maya 1989213 0:55:46 0:55:235:35M30123- 0:08:55231- 0:46:51 209-

544 Virgilo Sanchez Lopez 1960214 0:55:53 0:55:385:35M509- 0:08:28199- 0:47:25 214-

276 Miguel Angel Villalonga 1971215 0:56:33 0:56:265:39M4052- 0:09:12240- 0:47:21 220-

558 Maria Magdalena Mayol Trapero 1965 Rks216 0:56:34 0:56:275:39F F4011- 0:08:22189- 0:48:12 221-

303 Apol·Lònia Maria Roig Dalmau 1967 Club Atletisme Porreres217 0:56:35 0:56:245:39F F4012- 0:08:49221- 0:47:46 219-

344 Marta Roig 1980218 0:56:35 0:56:165:39F F3017- 0:08:56236- 0:47:39 217-

559 Fabian Sobrero Moldes 1966 Rks219 0:56:37 0:56:305:40M4053- 0:08:22190- 0:48:15 223-

346 Miguel Angel Cabrer Garcia 1973220 0:56:38 0:56:285:40M30124- 0:08:46217- 0:47:52 222-

429 Luis Javier Arce Escudero 1978 Xtrem Calvià Triatló221 0:56:38 0:56:155:40M30125- 0:09:53258- 0:46:45 216-

325 Joan Martorell Alzamora 1965222 0:56:42 0:56:145:40M4054- 0:09:31252- 0:47:11 215-

538 Pere Marí Marí 1972 Correconmigo223 0:56:45 0:56:305:41M4055- 0:08:30206- 0:48:15 224-

327 Jordi Quirós  Oliver 1982224 0:56:48 0:56:215:41M30126- 0:09:24245- 0:47:24 218-

348 Paula Del Olmo Simó 1987 Fit Runners225 0:56:52 0:56:325:41F F3018- 0:08:55232- 0:47:57 225-

364 Emiliano Porro 1977226 0:56:53 0:56:335:41M30127- 0:08:55228- 0:47:58 226-

382 Xema Borràs Sbert 1977227 0:56:56 0:56:335:42M30128- 0:09:22243- 0:47:34 228-

521 Juan Carlos Téllez Hernández 1959 C.N. Llucmajor-SportBEQUI228 0:56:57 0:56:365:42M5010- 0:08:55230- 0:48:02 230-

319 Gonçalo Nuno Torres 1977229 0:56:59 0:56:335:42M30129- 0:08:49222- 0:48:10 227-

338 Lucas Romero Sarla 1979230 0:57:02 0:56:345:42M30130- 0:08:58237- 0:48:04 229-

365 Gabriel Mestre Mercant 1972231 0:57:09 0:56:415:43M4056- 0:09:31251- 0:47:38 231-

307 Carlos Fontalvoe 1996232 0:57:12 0:57:055:43M30131- 0:07:40131- 0:49:32 233-

520 Yulis Fontalvo Diaz 1981233 0:57:20 0:57:145:44F F3019- 0:08:29203- 0:48:51 235-

375 Miguel Angel Llabres 1973 Fit Point Runners234 0:57:21 0:57:015:44M4057- 0:08:48220- 0:48:33 232-

316 Francisca Roig Mas 1975 Club Atletisme Porreres235 0:57:22 0:57:115:44F F3020- 0:08:56235- 0:48:26 234-

305 Belen González Fernández 1971 Cromo Team236 0:57:43 0:57:335:46F F4013- 0:08:46216- 0:48:57 236-

525 Biel Sunyer Mesquida 1970 Hostal Montuiri237 0:57:52 0:57:375:47M4058- 0:08:22188- 0:49:30 237-

463 Pedro Seguí Torres 1965238 0:58:12 0:58:035:49M4059- 0:07:49145- 0:50:23 238-

460 Maite Martorell Cerrato 1975 Mujeres Cabra239 0:58:13 0:58:095:49F F3021- 0:08:22187- 0:49:51 242-

388 Rafel Pinteño Massanet 1978 S,Hostal Montuiri240 0:58:16 0:58:085:50M30132- 0:07:1081- 0:51:06 241-
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat Pos  - 5 km ultimo
parcial Pos Real

527 Daria Maria Wencel 1985241 0:58:17 0:58:075:50F F3022- 0:08:19186- 0:49:58 240-

454 Daniel Saez Martin 1973 C.At.Madrid242 0:58:27 0:58:155:51M4060- 0:08:30205- 0:49:57 244-

310 Cristina Fraga Diaz 1981 Palmarunners243 0:58:31 0:58:145:51F F3023- 0:09:35257- 0:48:56 243-

555 Carme Berga 1979244 0:58:33 0:58:065:51F F3024- 0:09:25247- 0:49:08 239-

528 Francisco Blasco Querol 1951245 0:58:38 0:58:355:52M604- 0:08:28200- 0:50:10 246-

440 Toni Pol 1969 Son Baulo - Can Picafort246 0:58:40 0:58:305:52M4061- 0:08:59238- 0:49:41 245-

478 Itziar Rodriguez Lasaga 1980 Leones O Huevones?- Bales247 0:58:54 0:58:385:53F F3025- 0:08:33211- 0:50:21 247-

490 Monica Sales  Escobedo 1973248 0:59:11 0:58:555:55F F4014- 0:09:22244- 0:49:49 248-

415 Leonor López Páez 1983 Triatlo Porto Colom Herbes 249 0:59:27 0:59:135:57F F3026- 0:09:33255- 0:49:54 250-

376 Oscar Vives Cañellas 1976 Fit Point Runners250 0:59:29 0:59:085:57M30133- 0:08:26197- 0:51:03 249-

335 Juana María Martínez Jiménez 1970 Palmarunners251 0:59:39 0:59:225:58F F4015- 0:09:35256- 0:50:04 251-

494 Maria Francisca Estrany Mayol 1981 Ai! Que No Puc Pus!252 1:00:42 1:00:296:04F F3027- 0:10:01261- 0:50:41 252-

526 Coloma Ribot 1970 Ai! Que No Puc Pus!253 1:00:42 1:00:306:04F F4016- 0:10:01260- 0:50:41 253-

282 Maria Dolors López Triay 1965 Corredors.Cat254 1:01:15 1:00:586:08F F4017- 0:09:29248- 0:51:46 254-

406 Blanca Ruíz Aranda 1976255 1:01:46 1:01:246:11F F3028- 0:09:54259- 0:51:52 255-

326 Jonny Naumann 1951256 1:01:54 1:01:366:11M605- 0:09:31253- 0:52:23 256-

281 Eva Pradas Lluis 1968257 1:01:58 1:01:486:12F F4018- 0:08:59239- 0:52:59 257-

366 Gabriella Katona 1977258 1:02:42 1:02:256:16F F3029- 0:10:10264- 0:52:32 258-

386 Aina Bagur Honhon 1984259 1:03:37 1:03:216:22F F3030- 0:09:24246- 0:54:13 259-

394 Juan Ramis Soriano 1952260 1:04:05 1:03:506:24M606- 0:10:11265- 0:53:54 260-

362 Xisco Sastre Barcelo 1962261 1:06:19 1:05:526:38M5011- 0:10:12266- 0:56:07 261-

343 Maria Lluïsa Sastre Martorell 1987262 1:06:19 1:05:526:38F F3031- 0:10:12267- 0:56:07 262-

417 María Gómez 1978263 1:08:32 1:08:126:51F F3032- 0:08:53225- 0:59:39 263-

321 Irene Afan De Rivera Garcia 1989264 1:08:57 1:08:376:54F F3033- 0:10:08263- 0:58:49 265-

511 Alberto Tapias Fernández 1983 C.Triman-Bicicletes Caldente265 1:08:57 1:08:376:54M30134- 0:10:08262- 0:58:49 264-

Retirats
448 Pere Quetglas Márquez 1976 Club Atletisme Porreres Ret.0:06:1929- 267-

405 Manolo Blasco Martin 1962 C.E. TRIATS.SOM Ret.0:06:5365- 266-
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RESULTATS CATEGORIES                               I 10 km de Porreres

I 10 km de Porreres

domingo, 10 de noviembre de 2013

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Senior

491 Mavi Garcia Cañellas 1984 C.A. Ria Ferrol1 0:37:59 0:37:573:48F301- 0:05:4710-

468 Assumpció Bibiloni Pons 1974 Puputs2 0:46:18 0:46:144:38F302- 0:07:1080-

475 Maria Vidal Rossinyol 1976 Mujer Cabra3 0:47:55 0:47:514:48F303- 0:07:0673-

341 Maria Fullana Roig 19894 0:50:07 0:49:585:01F304- 0:07:56155-

426 Joana Lladó Serrat 1975 Bales De Campos5 0:50:39 0:50:235:04F305- 0:08:12179-

288 Corinne Damas Sandiford Cori 1980 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe6 0:50:43 0:50:315:04F306- 0:07:57157-

446 Mònica Garau Lladó 1981 Forn C'An Torres Team7 0:52:03 0:51:455:12F307- 0:08:06170-

479 Montse Catala Mayol 1986 Mujer Cabra8 0:53:32 0:53:285:21F308- 0:07:23105-

450 Maria Gelabert Barrera 19889 0:53:32 0:53:215:21F309- 0:08:14180-

374 Mariola Pardo Gómez 1976 Fit Point Runners10 0:54:29 0:54:025:27F3010- 0:09:30249-

443 Montserrat Cruz Servera 1976 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe11 0:54:36 0:54:335:28F3011- 0:08:12178-

472 Elena García López 197612 0:54:48 0:54:375:29F3012- 0:08:14181-

336 Laura Vázquez  Llabrés 199013 0:54:59 0:54:375:30F3013- 0:08:06171-

342 Maria Del Mar Oliver Torres 1982 Molinero Team14 0:55:04 0:54:465:30F3014- 0:08:56233-

551 Catalina Galmés Andreu 198015 0:55:11 0:54:595:31F3015- 0:08:15182-

363 Bel Delgado Vázquez 1990 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe16 0:55:35 0:55:235:34F3016- 0:08:30204-

344 Marta Roig 198017 0:56:35 0:56:165:39F3017- 0:08:56236-

348 Paula Del Olmo Simó 1987 Fit Runners18 0:56:52 0:56:325:41F3018- 0:08:55232-

520 Yulis Fontalvo Diaz 198119 0:57:20 0:57:145:44F3019- 0:08:29203-

316 Francisca Roig Mas 1975 Club Atletisme Porreres20 0:57:22 0:57:115:44F3020- 0:08:56235-

460 Maite Martorell Cerrato 1975 Mujeres Cabra21 0:58:13 0:58:095:49F3021- 0:08:22187-

527 Daria Maria Wencel 198522 0:58:17 0:58:075:50F3022- 0:08:19186-

310 Cristina Fraga Diaz 1981 Palmarunners23 0:58:31 0:58:145:51F3023- 0:09:35257-

555 Carme Berga 197924 0:58:33 0:58:065:51F3024- 0:09:25247-

478 Itziar Rodriguez Lasaga 1980 Leones O Huevones?- Bales25 0:58:54 0:58:385:53F3025- 0:08:33211-

415 Leonor López Páez 1983 Triatlo Porto Colom Herbes 26 0:59:27 0:59:135:57F3026- 0:09:33255-

494 Maria Francisca Estrany Mayol 1981 Ai! Que No Puc Pus!27 1:00:42 1:00:296:04F3027- 0:10:01261-

406 Blanca Ruíz Aranda 197628 1:01:46 1:01:246:11F3028- 0:09:54259-

366 Gabriella Katona 197729 1:02:42 1:02:256:16F3029- 0:10:10264-

386 Aina Bagur Honhon 198430 1:03:37 1:03:216:22F3030- 0:09:24246-

343 Maria Lluïsa Sastre Martorell 198731 1:06:19 1:05:526:38F3031- 0:10:12267-
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417 María Gómez 197832 1:08:32 1:08:126:51F3032- 0:08:53225-

321 Irene Afan De Rivera Garcia 198933 1:08:57 1:08:376:54F3033- 0:10:08263-

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranas F-40

453 Melina Sagrera Gazeley 1972 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe1 0:43:27 0:43:244:21F401- 0:06:5263-

493 Isabel Martorell Alzamora 1967 C.A. Manacor2 0:43:53 0:43:454:23F402- 0:06:3950-

514 Mariko Kimura 1966 Club Bádminton Palma3 0:49:08 0:49:004:55F403- 0:07:29117-

284 Liesbeth Bijen 19714 0:49:49 0:49:434:59F404- 0:07:29118-

378 Pereta Bauça Tomas 1972 Club Atletisme Porreres5 0:51:08 0:50:575:07F405- 0:07:59160-

410 Maria Canyelles Marce 19696 0:52:07 0:51:555:13F406- 0:08:07172-

445 Marta Schmalfeld Castaño 1973 Trotons Serverins7 0:52:33 0:52:175:15F407- 0:07:51148-

441 Antonia Caldentey Duran 19718 0:52:51 0:52:365:17F408- 0:08:31210-

339 Magdala Servera Móra 1973 C.A. Porreres9 0:55:08 0:54:575:31F409- 0:08:18185-

275 Serena Juarez Prohens 1973 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe10 0:55:38 0:55:265:34F4010- 0:08:31209-

558 Maria Magdalena Mayol Trapero 1965 Rks11 0:56:34 0:56:275:39F4011- 0:08:22189-

303 Apol·Lònia Maria Roig Dalmau 1967 Club Atletisme Porreres12 0:56:35 0:56:245:39F4012- 0:08:49221-

305 Belen González Fernández 1971 Cromo Team13 0:57:43 0:57:335:46F4013- 0:08:46216-

490 Monica Sales  Escobedo 197314 0:59:11 0:58:555:55F4014- 0:09:22244-

335 Juana María Martínez Jiménez 1970 Palmarunners15 0:59:39 0:59:225:58F4015- 0:09:35256-

526 Coloma Ribot 1970 Ai! Que No Puc Pus!16 1:00:42 1:00:306:04F4016- 0:10:01260-

282 Maria Dolors López Triay 1965 Corredors.Cat17 1:01:15 1:00:586:08F4017- 0:09:29248-

281 Eva Pradas Lluis 196818 1:01:58 1:01:486:12F4018- 0:08:59239-

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranas F-50

495 Margalida Canyelles Marcé 19631 0:53:51 0:53:385:23F501- 0:08:07173-

283 Mary Parry 19562 0:55:22 0:54:585:32F502- 0:08:52224-
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Senior

451 Carlos Martinez Graus 1976 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe1 0:34:31 0:34:283:27M301- 0:05:222-

515 Toni Melis Pont 1982 C.A. Manacor2 0:35:44 0:35:413:34M302- 0:05:383-

459 Paco Ruiz Garcia 1985 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels.3 0:36:00 0:35:583:36M303- 0:05:221-

428 Daniel Crespí Ramos 1985 Total Training4 0:36:58 0:36:353:42M304- 0:06:1121-

522 Benjamin Candel Giner 1978 Club Peus Quets Sueca5 0:37:11 0:37:083:43M305- 0:05:459-

437 Angel Martínez Pedrero 1977 C.A. Fidipides6 0:38:13 0:38:123:49M306- 0:05:4811-

292 Toni Puigros Mayol 1981 Club Triman-Caldentey-Triatl7 0:38:36 0:38:333:52M307- 0:05:427-

407 Joan Serra Creus 19778 0:39:34 0:39:313:57M308- 0:06:0014-

496 Xisco Ortega Garrido 19879 0:40:05 0:40:024:01M309- 0:05:5912-

467 Juan José Gallardo Cuesta 1989 Club Atletisme Porreres10 0:40:14 0:40:114:01M3010- 0:06:1225-

481 Tomas Vizueta Ruiz 1976 C.C.Capdepera11 0:40:18 0:40:114:02M3011- 0:06:1223-

449 Rafel Serra Crespi 1977 Sa Pobla12 0:40:27 0:40:214:03M3012- 0:06:3341-

424 Alfonso De Ayarra Rodriguez 197813 0:40:37 0:40:304:04M3013- 0:06:2434-

393 Guillem Vaquer Mas 198414 0:40:38 0:40:334:04M3014- 0:06:1222-

547 Luis Rodriguez Marroig 1976 Balear Verd15 0:40:42 0:40:384:04M3015- 0:06:1224-

549 Miguel Angel Coll Alonso 1977 C.E. TRIATS.SOM16 0:40:45 0:40:414:05M3016- 0:06:1326-

477 Juan Core Ribot 1976 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe17 0:40:51 0:40:484:05M3017- 0:06:2231-

484 Ezequiel Alberto Pèrez 1987 C.E. TRIATS.SOM18 0:42:00 0:41:554:12M3018- 0:06:4858-

505 Tomeu Bauçà Monroig 1986 Wattrainers.Com19 0:42:10 0:42:024:13M3019- 0:06:5466-

503 Sebastià Díez Mora 1986 Birratletas20 0:42:11 0:42:064:13M3020- 0:06:3238-

311 Daniel Armenteros Gonzalez 1992 Total Training21 0:42:13 0:41:504:13M3021- 0:06:4655-

476 Tomeu Gari Prohens 198022 0:42:15 0:42:094:14M3022- 0:06:4351-

537 Maximilian Fuss 199623 0:42:22 0:42:194:14M3023- 0:06:1020-

436 Jose Mayol Cuenca 1975 Marathon Portitxol24 0:42:25 0:42:214:15M3024- 0:06:3544-

456 Miquel Marc Munar Fernandez 1981 Malalts de Turmell25 0:42:30 0:42:194:15M3025- 0:06:5364-

421 Julià Ginard Ginard 1984 C.A. Campos26 0:42:46 0:42:434:17M3026- 0:06:0517-

387 Biel Bennasar Torrens 1982 C.E. TRIATS.SOM27 0:42:47 0:42:424:17M3027- 0:06:1930-

543 Gustavo Rojas Moreno 197528 0:42:50 0:42:424:17M3028- 0:06:3747-

518 Daniel Pla Escobar 199429 0:43:02 0:42:574:18M3029- 0:06:4352-

506 Pere Llull Moll 198030 0:43:02 0:42:584:18M3030- 0:06:3746-

298 Bernat Mesquida Martorell 1986 C.A Porreres31 0:43:15 0:43:114:20M3031- 0:06:0819-

402 Toni Bonet Sanchez 1985 C.A. Campos32 0:43:34 0:43:304:21M3032- 0:06:3745-

404 Diego Lopez Gelabert 1983 Altura-Sports Lloseta33 0:43:41 0:43:384:22M3033- 0:06:0618-

447 Joan Andreu Capellà 198834 0:43:44 0:43:414:22M3034- 0:06:1728-

501 Jose Alberto Aguilo Escamez 1979 Csr Trail35 0:43:47 0:43:394:23M3035- 0:06:4656-

370 Jordi Antonio Sureda Salamanca 198136 0:43:51 0:43:214:23M3036- 0:07:30122-

390 Rafel Miralles Martorell 197837 0:44:19 0:44:114:26M3037- 0:07:1082-

324 Javier Perello 198038 0:44:22 0:44:154:26M3038- 0:06:2535-

380 Roberto Acosta Menéndez 1982 Fit Point Runners39 0:44:23 0:44:024:26M3039- 0:07:31123-
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554 Juan Sureda Sureda 1982 Mtb Llevant-Ses Paparres40 0:44:23 0:44:044:26M3040- 0:07:24110-

534 Joan Toni Llull Garau 197541 0:44:26 0:44:214:27M3041- 0:06:3239-

546 Marc Oliver Munar 1975 Hombre Cabra- S'Hostal De 42 0:44:28 0:44:224:27M3042- 0:06:3848-

383 Enric Mus Català 199943 0:44:37 0:44:334:28M3043- 0:07:0976-

411 Xisco Bibiloni Sastre 1980 Pina Cf44 0:44:39 0:44:264:28M3044- 0:07:0470-

423 Jaume Vaquer Mas 198245 0:45:08 0:45:034:31M3045- 0:06:5161-

357 Sergio Luque Medina 1991 Corredores De Llucmajor46 0:45:13 0:44:594:31M3046- 0:07:1392-

531 Heinz Naumann Madueño 198247 0:45:21 0:45:004:32M3047- 0:07:30119-

302 Àlex Antich Montero 1993 Malalts de Turmell48 0:45:22 0:45:164:32M3048- 0:06:1627-

480 Jaume Cantallops Jiménez 1975 Portolà De Biniali49 0:45:22 0:45:174:32M3049- 0:07:0471-

535 Lluc Quina Jaume 1978 Malalts de Turmell50 0:45:25 0:45:114:33M3050- 0:07:23107-

532 Ismael Romero Fuentes 197751 0:45:29 0:45:234:33M3051- 0:06:4453-

482 Francisco Javier Rojas Forteza 1976 Calamars52 0:45:30 0:45:244:33M3052- 0:06:5768-

439 Marc Seguí Coll 1998 Club Sant Josep Obrer53 0:45:33 0:45:254:33M3053- 0:07:0369-

331 Juan Diaz Diaz 1978 100% Sport Team54 0:45:35 0:45:274:34M3054- 0:06:5767-

347 Pau Obrador Mulet 1977 Ca Porreres55 0:45:41 0:45:344:34M3055- 0:07:0977-

371 José Galmés Sastre 1975 Corredores De Llucmajor56 0:45:54 0:45:394:35M3056- 0:07:1085-

330 Jose Miguel Sanz Belmonte 197557 0:45:58 0:45:524:36M3057- 0:07:1289-

462 Juan Amengual Tomás 1997 C.N. Llucmajor-SportBEQUI58 0:46:08 0:46:014:37M3058- 0:06:3342-

355 Sebastià Pomar Santandreu 198859 0:46:13 0:46:024:37M3059- 0:07:20103-

452 Manuel Del Río Vizoso 1974 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe60 0:46:19 0:46:154:38M3060- 0:07:0979-

278 Javier Pujol 1991 Fit Point Runners61 0:46:24 0:46:044:38M3061- 0:07:34127-

280 Jaume Alcover Melià 1975 Tip - Tap62 0:46:33 0:46:094:39M3062- 0:07:45140-

334 Juan Carlos Ottosson Grauches 198263 0:46:43 0:46:254:40M3063- 0:07:19101-

466 Luciano Olmeda Villaseñor 198064 0:46:51 0:46:334:41M3064- 0:07:27114-

285 Eloi Villar Llull 1982 Tunel Barcelona65 0:47:01 0:46:524:42M3065- 0:07:28116-

539 Rafel Adrover Bauza 1980 Penya Ciclista Porrerenca66 0:47:07 0:47:074:43M3066- 0:07:1083-

513 Javier Cladera Fernandez 1991 Fooorrreeesttt67 0:47:14 0:46:594:43M3067- 0:07:1493-

286 David Ramos Ruiz 1988 C. A. Veteranos de Calvià68 0:47:19 0:47:084:44M3068- 0:07:1084-

294 Jordi Roldán 198669 0:47:22 0:47:114:44M3069- 0:07:1594-

548 Príam Villalonga Martí 197570 0:47:29 0:47:234:45M3070- 0:06:4857-

313 Daniel Rodezno Elvir 1981 Resident´S United Running71 0:47:30 0:47:064:45M3071- 0:08:23193-

360 Tomeu Prohens 198672 0:47:30 0:47:194:45M3072- 0:07:40132-

485 Gabriel Cloquell Capó 1975 Portolà De Portol73 0:47:31 0:47:264:45M3073- 0:07:1898-

471 Miquel Martí Gual 1974 Ses Sargantanes74 0:47:45 0:47:394:47M3074- 0:07:30120-

408 Jaume Mayol King 1978 Trotons Runners Son Server75 0:47:46 0:47:374:47M3075- 0:07:45138-

533 Joan Ramon Xamena Vidal 197876 0:47:50 0:47:264:47M3076- 0:08:06169-

381 Toni Bujosa Cortés 198177 0:47:50 0:47:314:47M3077- 0:07:19102-

349 Pere Garcias Miralles 199178 0:47:52 0:47:294:47M3078- 0:08:06168-

483 Antonio Mascaró Crespí 198179 0:48:06 0:47:504:49M3079- 0:08:05165-

504 Manuel Arteaga Sanchez 197680 0:48:15 0:47:534:50M3080- 0:07:31124-

300 Jose Carlos Cerro Garrido 1976 Independiente81 0:48:18 0:47:424:50M3081- 0:08:04164-
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469 Juan Pascual Parera 1980 Malalts de Turmell82 0:48:21 0:48:074:50M3082- 0:07:24108-

536 Lucas Estelrich 198183 0:48:24 0:48:064:50M3083- 0:07:24111-

345 Martí Truyols Galmés 1986 Wattrainers.Com (Whole Athl84 0:48:37 0:48:254:52M3084- 0:07:46144-

497 Francisco Valls  197585 0:48:39 0:48:284:52M3085- 0:07:1899-

523 Abel Jarillo López 198086 0:48:42 0:48:294:52M3086- 0:07:40130-

470 Rubén Mares Esparza 1982 Resident'S United Running87 0:48:42 0:48:194:52M3087- 0:08:23192-

323 Jaume Melis Matheu 197388 0:48:45 0:48:354:53M3088- 0:08:04163-

550 Juan López Alabarce 1974 Fit Runners89 0:48:46 0:48:254:53M3089- 0:08:18184-

353 Roberto Calvo Requejo 198390 0:49:20 0:49:064:56M3090- 0:07:54152-

351 Pere Rafel Mas Riera 1997 Malalts de Turmell91 0:49:47 0:49:344:59M3091- 0:07:46142-

464 Eduard Montes Canto 197592 0:49:50 0:49:324:59M3092- 0:07:41134-

553 Pedro Villar Llull 1986 Tunel Barcelona93 0:50:03 0:49:545:00M3093- 0:07:27113-

392 Toni Roig Gil 197794 0:50:10 0:49:465:01M3094- 0:08:48219-

461 Joan Miquel Balaguer Pedrosa 198395 0:50:18 0:49:575:02M3095- 0:08:24194-

412 Biel Roca Marcé 197796 0:50:28 0:50:145:03M3096- 0:07:41133-

322 Ivan Preciados Rodriguez 197697 0:50:33 0:50:055:03M3097- 0:08:31208-

427 Joan Obrador Salvà 198098 0:50:36 0:50:185:04M3098- 0:08:07174-

524 Antonio Tejado Martin 198499 0:50:44 0:50:345:04M3099- 0:07:40129-

540 Salvador Llinàs Clar 1985 C.A.Campos100 0:50:47 0:50:435:05M30100- 0:07:24112-

373 Marcos López Cifre 1989101 0:50:51 0:50:295:05M30101- 0:08:28198-

358 Simó Adrover LLompart 1992102 0:50:51 0:50:285:05M30102- 0:08:29202-

333 Juan Carlos Cerezo Susin 1990103 0:51:01 0:50:395:06M30103- 0:07:52150-

329 José Manuel Pérez Soldado 1984104 0:51:07 0:50:545:07M30104- 0:07:54151-

409 Juanma Ferrer Forteza 1981 Colonier105 0:51:31 0:51:135:09M30105- 0:08:05166-

413 Carlos Planas Puigserver 1981106 0:51:44 0:51:265:10M30106- 0:07:44137-

312 Daniel González Arcenegui 1981107 0:51:49 0:51:355:11M30107- 0:07:55153-

377 Per Blomberg 1978108 0:52:09 0:51:445:13M30108- 0:08:56234-

433 Jordi Albert Soler Vallespir 1980 GEM109 0:52:35 0:52:105:16M30109- 0:08:36213-

315 Fran Grau Roca 1984 Palmarunners110 0:52:39 0:52:235:16M30110- 0:08:53227-

318 Gabriel Quiros Oliver 1984111 0:52:43 0:52:175:16M30111- 0:09:22242-

403 Jordi Iglesias Piñeiro 1982 Birratletas112 0:52:51 0:52:415:17M30112- 0:08:33212-

328 Jose Antonio Escandell Garcia 1975113 0:53:10 0:52:265:19M30113- 0:08:41215-

337 Llorenç Rosselló Cladera 1983114 0:53:53 0:53:335:23M30114- 0:08:25195-

502 Julian Samaniego Garcia 1976 Palmarunners115 0:53:59 0:53:435:24M30115- 0:08:53226-

372 José Felix Ferrer Camps 1975116 0:54:14 0:54:045:25M30116- 0:08:28201-

414 Jaume Vicens Torres 1986 Es Corre-Gins117 0:54:30 0:54:085:27M30117- 0:09:16241-

367 Gonzalo Fernández Iglesias 1983 Setmil Run118 0:55:26 0:55:045:33M30118- 0:08:05167-

306 Bernat Sureda 1983119 0:55:26 0:55:055:33M30119- 0:08:26196-

304 Bartomeu Taberner Bover 1974 Atletisme Porreres120 0:55:38 0:55:275:34M30120- 0:08:48218-

369 Javier Borràs 1977121 0:55:41 0:55:185:34M30121- 0:09:30250-

308 Carme Fuster  Gomez 1996122 0:55:45 0:55:345:35M30122- 0:08:08175-

508 Pedro Maya 1989123 0:55:46 0:55:235:35M30123- 0:08:55231-
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346 Miguel Angel Cabrer Garcia 1973124 0:56:38 0:56:285:40M30124- 0:08:46217-

429 Luis Javier Arce Escudero 1978 Xtrem Calvià Triatló125 0:56:38 0:56:155:40M30125- 0:09:53258-

327 Jordi Quirós  Oliver 1982126 0:56:48 0:56:215:41M30126- 0:09:24245-

364 Emiliano Porro 1977127 0:56:53 0:56:335:41M30127- 0:08:55228-

382 Xema Borràs Sbert 1977128 0:56:56 0:56:335:42M30128- 0:09:22243-

319 Gonçalo Nuno Torres 1977129 0:56:59 0:56:335:42M30129- 0:08:49222-

338 Lucas Romero Sarla 1979130 0:57:02 0:56:345:42M30130- 0:08:58237-

307 Carlos Fontalvoe 1996131 0:57:12 0:57:055:43M30131- 0:07:40131-

388 Rafel Pinteño Massanet 1978 S,Hostal Montuiri132 0:58:16 0:58:085:50M30132- 0:07:1081-

376 Oscar Vives Cañellas 1976 Fit Point Runners133 0:59:29 0:59:085:57M30133- 0:08:26197-

511 Alberto Tapias Fernández 1983 C.Triman-Bicicletes Caldente134 1:08:57 1:08:376:54M30134- 0:10:08262-

448 Pere Quetglas Márquez 1976 Club Atletisme Porreres Ret.0:06:1929-
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-40

545 Manuel Pico Bennasar 1969 CA S'Hostal Montuïri1 0:36:13 0:36:103:37M401- 0:05:384-

418 Àlex Caburrasi Nerín 1972 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels.2 0:36:28 0:36:253:39M402- 0:05:426-

438 Francisco Miró Aguiló 1970 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe3 0:36:35 0:36:323:40M403- 0:05:425-

492 Vicente Jose Ogazon Mari 1964 C.A. Fidipides4 0:37:08 0:37:063:43M404- 0:05:428-

430 Jesús Ramos Cabrera 1964 C.A. Fidipides5 0:39:21 0:39:193:56M405- 0:06:0013-

420 Jesús Berzosa Solis 1967 C.A. Fidipides6 0:39:21 0:39:183:56M406- 0:06:0415-

499 Pere Estarellas Estarellas 1973 Puputs7 0:40:51 0:40:484:05M407- 0:06:2432-

552 Jaume Company Perello 19738 0:41:20 0:41:144:08M408- 0:06:2937-

250 Antonio Garcia Revert 1972 C A Sacromonte9 0:41:48 0:41:424:11M409- 0:06:0516-

474 Enrique Izcue Capó 197110 0:42:08 0:42:034:13M4010- 0:06:3849-

500 Joan Noguera Vidal 1966 C.N. Llucmajor-SportBEQUI11 0:42:47 0:42:414:17M4011- 0:06:3340-

444 Sebastià Hisado Bonet 1968 C.E. Campos12 0:43:14 0:43:064:19M4012- 0:06:5059-

416 Pere Joan Pascual Aznar 1967 Diana Athletic Club13 0:43:28 0:43:214:21M4013- 0:06:4554-

299 Pablo Ramos García 1964 C. A. Veteranos de Calvià14 0:44:32 0:44:214:27M4014- 0:07:0674-

379 Rafael Abraham Alemany 1973 Punto Vitae Running15 0:44:37 0:44:154:28M4015- 0:07:1291-

487 Joan Esteve Quetglas Bestard 1972 Altura-Sports Lloseta16 0:45:51 0:45:264:35M4016- 0:07:18100-

519 Fernando Parrona Antunez 1969 Independiente17 0:45:51 0:45:444:35M4017- 0:07:1797-

289 Jurgen Lucht 1969 Corredores De Llucmajor18 0:45:55 0:45:404:36M4018- 0:07:1188-

290 Pere Palmer Ferrer 1972 Trons I Llamps19 0:45:58 0:45:554:36M4019- 0:06:2736-

368 Jaume Zanoguera Sastre 197020 0:45:59 0:45:544:36M4020- 0:07:1290-

297 Manuel Polo Mas 1972 Corredoresdellucmayor21 0:46:09 0:45:504:37M4021- 0:07:1186-

296 Vicente Torres Cebrián 197322 0:46:19 0:46:114:38M4022- 0:07:1796-

419 Matías Rosselló Ferrer 1967 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe23 0:46:19 0:46:154:38M4023- 0:07:0978-

486 Jordi Maria Miquel Grimalt 1973 Malalts de Turmell24 0:46:20 0:46:064:38M4024- 0:07:23106-

293 Carlos Sánchez Lidón 197225 0:46:38 0:46:304:40M4025- 0:07:1795-

510 Pep Planissi Muñoz 196826 0:47:02 0:46:464:42M4026- 0:07:33126-

425 Marti Ramis Cifre 1968 Can Calco Hotels27 0:47:26 0:47:084:45M4027- 0:07:31125-

320 Guillermo Gibert  Ferriol 196528 0:47:29 0:47:044:45M4028- 0:07:43135-

277 Manuel Córdoba  Jiménez 1971 Ca Veteranos De Calvia29 0:47:31 0:47:184:45M4029- 0:07:46143-

556 Tòfol Sastre Gornals 1967 Atletisme Porreres30 0:47:47 0:47:264:47M4030- 0:07:55154-

516 Jaume Pascual Cirer 1970 Colonier31 0:48:02 0:47:574:48M4031- 0:07:0975-

384 Tomeu Creus Adrover 1968 Bales De Campos32 0:48:13 0:47:574:49M4032- 0:08:03162-

529 Francisco Melchor Gost Caimari 196633 0:48:18 0:48:094:50M4033- 0:07:1187-

498 Rafel Lladó. Serra 1972 Triatlo Porto Colom.34 0:48:19 0:48:054:50M4034- 0:07:45139-

541 Kjell Bottema 197235 0:48:48 0:48:424:53M4035- 0:07:28115-

361 Toni Frau Carbonell 1971 Maria De La Salut36 0:48:51 0:48:364:53M4036- 0:07:51147-

287 Lorenzo Coll Ramon 196637 0:48:52 0:48:434:53M4037- 0:07:30121-

512 Juan Cañellas Rubi 196438 0:50:40 0:50:275:04M4038- 0:08:00161-

422 Toni March Alcover 1973 Soltero39 0:50:45 0:50:365:05M4039- 0:07:44136-
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389 Gabriel Buades Fuster 197140 0:51:01 0:50:565:06M4040- 0:07:0572-

291 Jose Antonio Coll Ramon 197241 0:51:10 0:51:015:07M4041- 0:07:52149-

431 Tomeu Miralles Rossinyol 1973 Bituvadeu Team Hombre Ca42 0:51:47 0:51:335:11M4042- 0:08:09177-

455 Antoni Oliver Blanch 1971 Just Just43 0:51:47 0:51:355:11M4043- 0:07:56156-

557 Frederic Febrer Colomina 1966 Eternia Comics Campos44 0:52:08 0:51:435:13M4044- 0:08:39214-

473 Colau Bordoy Massanet 1970 Tocats Des Boll45 0:52:37 0:52:285:16M4045- 0:07:59159-

530 Gabriel Sastre Barcelo 196446 0:52:40 0:52:155:16M4046- 0:08:23191-

401 Joan Aznar Hernandez 197047 0:52:59 0:52:405:18M4047- 0:08:08176-

317 Francisco J. Redondo Molina 197048 0:53:32 0:53:125:21M4048- 0:08:17183-

354 Rodo Gener Ferrero 1973 Molinero Team49 0:53:39 0:53:205:22M4049- 0:08:55229-

352 Ramón Ruiz Vadell 1968 Binerbo Team50 0:55:29 0:55:055:33M4050- 0:08:49223-

350 Pere Siquier Pons 196551 0:55:30 0:55:055:33M4051- 0:09:32254-

276 Miguel Angel Villalonga 197152 0:56:33 0:56:265:39M4052- 0:09:12240-

559 Fabian Sobrero Moldes 1966 Rks53 0:56:37 0:56:305:40M4053- 0:08:22190-

325 Joan Martorell Alzamora 196554 0:56:42 0:56:145:40M4054- 0:09:31252-

538 Pere Marí Marí 1972 Correconmigo55 0:56:45 0:56:305:41M4055- 0:08:30206-

365 Gabriel Mestre Mercant 197256 0:57:09 0:56:415:43M4056- 0:09:31251-

375 Miguel Angel Llabres 1973 Fit Point Runners57 0:57:21 0:57:015:44M4057- 0:08:48220-

525 Biel Sunyer Mesquida 1970 Hostal Montuiri58 0:57:52 0:57:375:47M4058- 0:08:22188-

463 Pedro Seguí Torres 196559 0:58:12 0:58:035:49M4059- 0:07:49145-

454 Daniel Saez Martin 1973 C.At.Madrid60 0:58:27 0:58:155:51M4060- 0:08:30205-

440 Toni Pol 1969 Son Baulo - Can Picafort61 0:58:40 0:58:305:52M4061- 0:08:59238-

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-50

391 Sebastia Cañellas Palou 1963 Es Pedal Bunyola1 0:42:16 0:42:124:14M501- 0:06:2433-

465 Pedro Borras Mir 1961 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe2 0:44:09 0:44:024:25M502- 0:06:3443-

442 Miquel Roig Llado 1961 C.E. Campos3 0:44:43 0:44:354:28M503- 0:06:5160-

332 Juan Rodado Lillo 19604 0:45:50 0:45:454:35M504- 0:07:24109-

457 Cristòfol Covas Bonet 19625 0:49:34 0:49:224:57M505- 0:07:50146-

517 Miquel Nebot Mascaró 1960 Trotons Serverins6 0:49:42 0:49:324:58M506- 0:07:45141-

488 Luis Garrido García 1957 C. A. Veteranos de Calvià7 0:50:58 0:50:335:06M507- 0:08:30207-

340 Manuel Mogollon Nuñez 19628 0:53:08 0:53:035:19M508- 0:07:38128-

544 Virgilo Sanchez Lopez 19609 0:55:53 0:55:385:35M509- 0:08:28199-

521 Juan Carlos Téllez Hernández 1959 C.N. Llucmajor-SportBEQUI10 0:56:57 0:56:365:42M5010- 0:08:55230-

362 Xisco Sastre Barcelo 196211 1:06:19 1:05:526:38M5011- 0:10:12266-

405 Manolo Blasco Martin 1962 C.E. TRIATS.SOM Ret.0:06:5365-
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-60

489 Pedro Comas Gari 1953 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe1 0:43:25 0:43:174:21M601- 0:06:5262-

458 Juan Barcelo Prohens 1943 Bar S'Hostal Montuiri2 0:50:13 0:50:115:01M602- 0:07:23104-

434 Francisco Fiol Adrover 1953 C.E.Campos3 0:50:19 0:50:105:02M603- 0:07:57158-

528 Francisco Blasco Querol 19514 0:58:38 0:58:355:52M604- 0:08:28200-

326 Jonny Naumann 19515 1:01:54 1:01:366:11M605- 0:09:31253-

394 Juan Ramis Soriano 19526 1:04:05 1:03:506:24M606- 0:10:11265-
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